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PITTSBUFGH COAL Co
PENNSYLVANIA ~ STATE — HIGHWAY
62093
Route. 620/6 section
Couvnty. WASHING TON Township. WEST PIKE RUN
DATE oF

MINE SURVEY.

OEC. /¢-1937

JUNE. /4-/938

2-/6-37

8-25-339
2~7~-do

8-20-40

2-17-4/

8-6-4|

-/7-42

Minero/ Owner. PITTSBURGH  COAL Co
PITTSBURGH  FA.

Qperotng Compony PITISBURGH COAL Co.
PITTSBURGH  PA.

Name of Mine. CRESCENT No. !

Minng Engineer £. 5. TAYLOR
/0/& OLIVER ALDG. PITTSBURGH, FA.

éeyena./
(i | cows Mined.
Lol Pryected Werkings

Coal leff for upport

Ve |
ULIZLR: Coal To BE left For Suypport
x &50 Coo/ F[levation

x (140) JSuvrface Elevotion
Couvrses ard Disfonces Shown ore Cenfer Line of Poad
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